
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+2.8)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COLLINS, Keane Unattached 10.74
2 WIDMAR, Bobby Central Washington 10.81 10
3 HORWATH, Harry Central Washington 10.84 8
4 ANDAYA, Nate Central Washington 11.38 6
5 MACK, Kain Spokane CC 12.05 5
6 ANDERSON, Jack Unattached 12.11
7 STEVENSON, Randy Unattached 12.29

STEUK, Garret Central Washington NT

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COLLINS, Keane Unattached 21.93  (+2.8) 1(1)
2 HORWATH, Harry Central Washington 21.96  (+2.8) 1(2) 10
3 PORTER, Doc Central Washington 22.65  (+2.8) 1(3) 8
4 DAVIS, Zack Unattached 22.66  (+2.8) 1(4)
5 CALDERON, Daniel Central Washington 22.72  (+2.8) 1(5) 6
6 ANDERSON, Jack Unattached 24.30  (+2.8) 1(6)
7 MACK, Kain Spokane CC 24.72  (+2.8) 2(1) 5
8 STEVENSON, Randy Unattached 25.27  (+2.8) 2(2)
9 LEE, Hanson Central Washington 27.94  (+2.8) 2(3) 4

WIDMAR, Bobby Central Washington NT 1
DUNN, Isaiah Spokane CC NT 1
RAINBOTH, Aaron Central Washington NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.8)
1 COLLINS, Keane Unattached 21.93
2 HORWATH, Harry Central Washington 21.96
3 PORTER, Doc Central Washington 22.65
4 DAVIS, Zack Unattached 22.66
5 CALDERON, Daniel Central Washington 22.72
6 ANDERSON, Jack Unattached 24.30

WIDMAR, Bobby Central Washington NT
DUNN, Isaiah Spokane CC NT

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+2.8)
1 MACK, Kain Spokane CC 24.72
2 STEVENSON, Randy Unattached 25.27
3 LEE, Hanson Central Washington 27.94

RAINBOTH, Aaron Central Washington NT

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CALDERON, Daniel Central Washington 49.46 1(1) 10
2 PORTER, Doc Central Washington 50.13 1(2) 8
3 CURRY, JJ Spokane CC 50.34 1(3) 6
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 MASON, Matt Spokane CC 51.64 1(4) 5
5 PHILLIPS, Corban Unattached 54.16 1(5)
6 LEAF, Ron Unattached 1:02.23 2(1)
7 BOSTON, Josh Unattached 1:05.11 2(2)

LAMARCHE, Hunter Spokane CC NT 1
HUMPHRIES, Tyler Unattached NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 CALDERON, Daniel Central Washington 49.46
2 PORTER, Doc Central Washington 50.13
3 CURRY, JJ Spokane CC 50.34
4 MASON, Matt Spokane CC 51.64
5 PHILLIPS, Corban Unattached 54.16

LAMARCHE, Hunter Spokane CC NT
Section 2 of 2
1 LEAF, Ron Unattached 1:02.23
2 BOSTON, Josh Unattached 1:05.11

HUMPHRIES, Tyler Unattached NT

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SINGH, Harsimran Central Washington 2:02.46 10
2 DEWEY, Nick Spokane CC 2:02.79 8
3 LEVINE, Cameron Spokane CC 2:06.49 6
4 RICE, Marcus Spokane CC 2:07.46 5
5 SUNDT, Zack Central Washington 2:09.89 4
6 DONOVAN, Geoff Central Washington 2:11.86 3
7 BOYD, Taryk Central Washington 2:14.13 2
8 PHILLIPS, Corban Unattached 2:17.17

GROAT, Evan Unattached NT
WENDLING, Justin Central Washington NT

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ALLEN, Trevor Central Washington 4:09.63 10
2 SINE, Riley Northwest U. 4:09.84 8
3 GILL, Rajesh Central Washington 4:13.60 6
4 RICE, Marcus Spokane CC 4:14.60 5
5 DAOS, Keanu Spokane CC 4:16.33 4
6 GREEN, Ethan Spokane CC 4:19.57 3
7 RAINBOTH, Aaron Central Washington 4:21.76 2
8 CONRARDY, Matt Central Washington 4:23.67 1
9 BENNETT, Casey Spokane CC 4:26.15

10 SOLVBERG, Spencer Central Washington 4:27.37
11 RIVERA, Mateo Central Washington 4:28.19
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
12 WILLIAMS, Mason Spokane CC 4:30.94
13 LEE, Hanson Central Washington 4:32.16
14 TRUJILLO, Blake Central Washington 4:37.40
15 ENGEL, Harry Unattached 5:09.88

#53 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MORLAN, Turlan Central Washington 8:57.46 10
2 CARLTON, Corbin Central Washington 9:05.25 8
3 GILL, Rajesh Central Washington 9:13.29 6
4 BARNHART, Donovan Central Washington 9:14.61 4.5
4 ALLEN, Trevor Central Washington 9:14.61 4.5
6 ANDREWS, Dawson Northwest U. 9:22.48 3

SINE, Riley Northwest U. DNF
RIVERA, Mateo Central Washington NT

#15 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GUNTHER, Ryan Central Washington 15.54 10
2 BULLO, Nick Central Washington 15.87 8
3 SCOTT, Trevaughn Central Washington 16.21 6
4 ALBERTIN, Austin Spokane CC 16.90 5
5 VALLATINI, Gunner Central Washington 17.06 4

#17 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCOTT, Trevaughn Central Washington 55.48 1(1) 10
2 ALBERTIN, Austin Spokane CC 55.94 1(2) 8
3 FORSTER, Michael Central Washington 56.45 1(3) 6
4 VALLATINI, Gunner Central Washington 58.48 2(1) 5
5 LANDIS, Kodiak Unattached 58.67 1(4)
6 DUNN, Isaiah Spokane CC 58.76 2(2) 4
7 WENDLING, Justin Central Washington 59.39 2(3) 3
8 GUNTHER, Ryan Central Washington 59.45 1(5) 2
9 BULLO, Nick Central Washington 1:01.30 1(6) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2
1 SCOTT, Trevaughn Central Washington 55.48
2 ALBERTIN, Austin Spokane CC 55.94
3 FORSTER, Michael Central Washington 56.45
4 LANDIS, Kodiak Unattached 58.67
5 GUNTHER, Ryan Central Washington 59.45
6 BULLO, Nick Central Washington 1:01.30

Section 2 of 2
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#17 Men's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 VALLATINI, Gunner Central Washington 58.48
2 DUNN, Isaiah Spokane CC 58.76
3 WENDLING, Justin Central Washington 59.39

#19 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOYD, Taryk Central Washington 10:20.54 10
2 SUNDT, Zack Central Washington 10:32.15 8
3 BRUCE, Gino Northwest U. 11:08.09 6

#21 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spokane CC (A) 42.89 10
2 Central Washington (A) 43.19 8

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central Washington (A) 3:24.48 10
2 Spokane CC (B) 3:31.03 8
3 Central Washington (B) 3:38.85 6
4 Central Washington (C) 3:46.95 5

#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DAVIS, Jabriel Spokane CC 1.85m 10
2 BENNETT, Bryce Spokane CC 1.85m 8
3 BAUMGARTNER, Connor Spokane CC 1.75m 6
4 ANDAYA, Nate Central Washington 1.70m 5
4 STEVENSON, Randy Unattached 1.70m

TAYLOR, Jonathon Spokane CC NH

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CAMPBELL, Tysen Central Washington 4.30m 8
1 CADENA, Bryan Central Washington 4.30m 8
1 THOMPSON, Jacob Central Washington 4.30m 8
4 SCHROEDER, Losha Unattached 4.30m
5 TAYLOR, Jonathon Spokane CC 4.00m 5
6 FORSTER, Michael Central Washington 3.70m 4

NEUMANN, Cade Spokane CC NH
IRVINE, Zane Unattached NH
ANDAYA, Nate Central Washington NH
BENNETT, Bryce Spokane CC NH
MAIER, Braydon Central Washington NH
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#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ECK, Kameron Central Washington 6.44m (+1.5) 10
2 FORSTER, Michael Central Washington 6.39m (–0.4) 8
3 SLACK, Ryan Spokane CC 6.27m (+0.2) 6
4 DAVIS, Jabriel Spokane CC 6.24m (+0.2) 5
5 ANDAYA, Nate Central Washington 6.10m (+0.3) 4
6 GUNTHER, Ryan Central Washington 5.96m (–0.1) 3
7 BAUMGARTNER, Connor Spokane CC 5.50m (–0.1) 2
8 MACK, Kain Spokane CC 5.21m (+0.3) 1

COLLINS, Keane Unattached NM

#31 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WHITTAKER, Zach Central Washington 14.27m (–0.1) 10

ECK, Kameron Central Washington NM
SLACK, Ryan Spokane CC NM

#33 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CAIN, Aidan Central Washington 15.90m 10
2 MALQUIST, Ben Western Washington 15.56m 8
3 TONDER, Ethan Central Washington 15.53m 6
4 ANDERTON, Brandon Spokane CC 13.45m 5
5 BEATON, Angus Central Washington 12.91m 4
6 MAIER, Riley Central Washington 12.83m 3
7 NAPEAHI, Martin Central Washington 12.80m 2
8 CAIRNS, Kolten Spokane CC 12.49m 1
9 LUX, Avery Western Washington 12.33m

10 MUNYON, Marty Spokane CC 11.57m
TAFOYA, Alberto Central Washington NM
MAIER, Braydon Central Washington NM
FORSTER, Michael Central Washington NM

#35 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CAIN, Aidan Central Washington 48.01m 2(1) 10
2 ANDERTON, Brandon Spokane CC 44.81m 2(2) 8
3 HARRIS, Andrew Central Washington 43.76m 1(1) 6
4 MALQUIST, Ben Western Washington 43.65m 2(3) 5
5 LUX, Avery Western Washington 42.74m 2(4) 4
6 MAIER, Riley Central Washington 41.74m 2(5) 3
7 NAPEAHI, Martin Central Washington 41.27m 2(6) 2
8 BULLO, Nick Central Washington 35.11m 1(2) 1
9 FARR, Josh Spokane CC 34.24m 2(7)

10 WARNE, Landon Northwest U. 33.02m 1(3)
11 MUNYON, Marty Spokane CC 32.55m 1(4)
12 BEATON, Angus Central Washington 30.58m 1(5)
13 CAIRNS, Kolten Spokane CC 30.37m 1(6)
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#35 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
14 GUNTHER, Ryan Central Washington 24.72m 1(7)

MAIER, Braydon Central Washington NM 1
FORSTER, Michael Central Washington NM 1
TAFOYA, Alberto Central Washington NM 2
CUNNINGHAM, Carter Northwest U. NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
1 HARRIS, Andrew Central Washington 43.76m
2 BULLO, Nick Central Washington 35.11m
3 WARNE, Landon Northwest U. 33.02m
4 MUNYON, Marty Spokane CC 32.55m
5 BEATON, Angus Central Washington 30.58m
6 CAIRNS, Kolten Spokane CC 30.37m
7 GUNTHER, Ryan Central Washington 24.72m

MAIER, Braydon Central Washington NM
FORSTER, Michael Central Washington NM

Flight 2 of 2
1 CAIN, Aidan Central Washington 48.01m
2 ANDERTON, Brandon Spokane CC 44.81m
3 MALQUIST, Ben Western Washington 43.65m
4 LUX, Avery Western Washington 42.74m
5 MAIER, Riley Central Washington 41.74m
6 NAPEAHI, Martin Central Washington 41.27m
7 FARR, Josh Spokane CC 34.24m

TAFOYA, Alberto Central Washington NM
CUNNINGHAM, Carter Northwest U. NM

#37 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TONDER, Ethan Central Washington 51.35m 10
2 CAIN, Aidan Central Washington 51.04m 8
3 HARRIS, Andrew Central Washington 49.88m 6
4 TAFOYA, Alberto Central Washington 48.86m 5
5 LUX, Avery Western Washington 48.22m 4
6 BEATON, Angus Central Washington 46.52m 3
7 MUNYON, Marty Spokane CC 45.40m 2
8 ANDERTON, Brandon Spokane CC 43.64m 1
9 NAPEAHI, Martin Central Washington 33.30m

10 CAIRNS, Kolten Spokane CC 33.20m
11 MAIER, Riley Central Washington 33.06m
12 CUNNINGHAM, Carter Northwest U. 30.61m

#39 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FARR, Josh Spokane CC 61.57m 10
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#39 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
2 RUTTER , Tyree Central Washington 51.23m 8
3 LYTLE, Griffey Central Washington 49.87m 6
4 CUNNINGHAM, Carter Northwest U. 43.64m 5
5 GARLAND, Braden Northwest U. 37.96m 4

HUNT, Charles Spokane CC NM

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WEEMS , Erykah Central Washington 12.41  (+2.4) 1(1) 10
2 DOSS, Aujanique Central Washington 12.53  (+2.4) 1(2) 8
3 VONGSAVENG, Mariyah Central Washington 12.71  (+2.4) 1(3) 6
4 HANSEN, Makenna Central Washington 12.86  (+2.4) 1(4) 5
5 CARTER, Troi Central Washington 12.89  (+2.4) 1(5) 4
6 ROBYDEK, Morgan Central Washington 13.04  (+2.4) 1(6) 3
7 OCHOA, Yareli Central Washington 13.05  (+2.4) 1(7) 2
8 BALDWIN-CASE, Allie Central Washington 13.23  (+3.3) 2(1) 1
9 SAWYER, Carlie Spokane CC 13.62  (+2.4) 1(8)

10 LASKO, Morgan Northwest U. 13.96  (+3.3) 2(2)
SHINDRUK, Alexa Central Washington NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.4)
1 WEEMS , Erykah Central Washington 12.41
2 DOSS, Aujanique Central Washington 12.53
3 VONGSAVENG, Mariyah Central Washington 12.71
4 HANSEN, Makenna Central Washington 12.86
5 CARTER, Troi Central Washington 12.89
6 ROBYDEK, Morgan Central Washington 13.04
7 OCHOA, Yareli Central Washington 13.05
8 SAWYER, Carlie Spokane CC 13.62

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+3.3)
1 BALDWIN-CASE, Allie Central Washington 13.23
2 LASKO, Morgan Northwest U. 13.96

SHINDRUK, Alexa Central Washington NT

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WEEMS , Erykah Central Washington 25.32  (+2.1) 1(1) 10
2 DOSS, Aujanique Central Washington 25.89  (+2.1) 1(2) 8
3 MAEL, Jillian Spokane CC 26.23  (+2.1) 1(3) 6
4 HANSEN, Makenna Central Washington 26.79  (+1.2) 2(1) 5
5 NERIA, Jasmyne Central Washington 26.88  (+2.1) 1(4) 4
6 JUAREZ, Noelia Central Washington 27.29  (+2.1) 1(5) 3
7 CARTER, Troi Central Washington 27.83  (+2.1) 1(6) 2
8 ROBYDEK, Morgan Central Washington 27.92  (+2.1) 1(7) 1
9 BALDWIN-CASE, Allie Central Washington 28.03  (+1.2) 2(2)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 BROWN, Cheris Spokane CC 28.36  (+1.2) 2(3)
11 DITTER, Kaitlyn Central Washington 30.38  (+2.1) 1(8)
12 SHINDRUK, Alexa Central Washington 33.79  (+1.2) 2(4)

ANDERSON, Shea Spokane CC NT 2
EVERMAN, Sierra Spokane CC NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+2.1)
1 WEEMS , Erykah Central Washington 25.32
2 DOSS, Aujanique Central Washington 25.89
3 MAEL, Jillian Spokane CC 26.23
4 NERIA, Jasmyne Central Washington 26.88
5 JUAREZ, Noelia Central Washington 27.29
6 CARTER, Troi Central Washington 27.83
7 ROBYDEK, Morgan Central Washington 27.92
8 DITTER, Kaitlyn Central Washington 30.38

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.2)
1 HANSEN, Makenna Central Washington 26.79
2 BALDWIN-CASE, Allie Central Washington 28.03
3 BROWN, Cheris Spokane CC 28.36
4 SHINDRUK, Alexa Central Washington 33.79

ANDERSON, Shea Spokane CC NT
EVERMAN, Sierra Spokane CC NT

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JUAREZ, Noelia Central Washington 59.26 10
2 NERIA, Jasmyne Central Washington 59.77 8
3 MAEL, Jillian Spokane CC 1:03.41 6
4 DAWSON, Lexi Spokane CC 1:09.47 5

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TYRRELL, Lily Central Washington 2:19.98 10
2 GOHR, Caitlin Central Washington 2:25.29 8
3 BLOOMQUIST, Kayla Central Washington 2:25.31 6
4 SUMMERS, Ellie Northwest U. 2:27.26 5
5 HORN, Emma Northwest U. 2:27.84 4
6 WHITELEY, Jolene Spokane CC 2:31.02 3
7 GERARDI, Grace Northwest U. 2:33.12 2
8 DHAENENS, Quinn Northwest U. 2:49.92 1
9 PRAINO, Leila Northwest U. 3:01.56

HETTICK, Erika Central Washington NT
CAMPBELL, Emily Northwest U. NT
EVANS, Kate Central Washington NT
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CHILD, Madison Central Washington 5:04.33 10
2 GOEDDE, Sam Central Washington 5:33.05 8
3 PRAINO, Leila Northwest U. 5:58.07 6
4 HETTICK, Erika Central Washington 6:09.08 5

SOLEIM, Nicole Central Washington NT

#54 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHINDRUK, Alexa Central Washington 9:58.50 10
2 TYRRELL, Lily Central Washington 10:41.93 8
3 MATTSON, Molly Central Washington 10:51.09 6
4 CLEM, Delaney Central Washington 11:00.52 5
5 GOHR, Caitlin Central Washington 11:18.65 4
6 CHILD, Madison Central Washington 11:18.78 3
7 GOEDDE, Sam Central Washington 11:34.48 2
8 KIMMINAU, Kiersten Central Washington 11:38.91 1
9 FARDEN, Emily Spokane CC 11:55.04

10 SCHWARTZ, Haleigh Northwest U. 12:18.15
11 SWETTENAM, Hannah Spokane CC 12:53.91
12 SCARBOROUGH, Grace Unattached 15:04.70

SOLEIM, Nicole Central Washington NT
HETTICK, Erika Central Washington NT

#16 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VONGSAVENG, Mariyah Central Washington 14.02  (+1.2) 1(1) 10
2 TRINIDAD, Sidney Central Washington 14.63  (+1.2) 1(2) 8
3 ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washington 15.27  (+1.2) 1(3) 6
4 BLAND, Emily Central Washington 15.57  (+1.2) 1(4) 5
5 WARWICK, Parker Spokane CC 15.78  (+1.2) 1(5) 4
6 DITTER, Kaitlyn Central Washington 16.05  (+0.5) 2(1) 3
7 COLLINS, Katie Central Washington 16.21  (+1.2) 1(6) 2
8 HILL, Tia Central Washington 16.23  (+1.2) 1(7) 1
9 WEEMS , Erykah Central Washington 17.00  (+1.2) 1(8)

10 HAMILTON, Rachelle Central Washington 17.74  (+0.5) 2(2)
EVERMAN, Sierra Spokane CC NT 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.2)
1 VONGSAVENG, Mariyah Central Washington 14.02
2 TRINIDAD, Sidney Central Washington 14.63
3 ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washington 15.27
4 BLAND, Emily Central Washington 15.57
5 WARWICK, Parker Spokane CC 15.78
6 COLLINS, Katie Central Washington 16.21
7 HILL, Tia Central Washington 16.23
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#16 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 WEEMS , Erykah Central Washington 17.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.5)
1 DITTER, Kaitlyn Central Washington 16.05
2 HAMILTON, Rachelle Central Washington 17.74

EVERMAN, Sierra Spokane CC NT

#18 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COLLINS, Katie Central Washington 1:04.77 10
2 BLAND, Emily Central Washington 1:06.20 8
3 HILL, Tia Central Washington 1:08.38 6
4 HAMILTON, Rachelle Central Washington 1:13.17 5

WARWICK, Parker Spokane CC NT

#20 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MATTSON, Molly Central Washington 11:45.50 10
2 WHITELEY, Jolene Spokane CC 11:54.45 8
3 EVANS, Kate Central Washington 12:20.65 6
4 STARK, Courtney Spokane CC 13:18.91 5
5 THORNTON, Elizabeth Spokane CC 13:27.58 4
6 ADKISSON, Kourtney Unattached 14:09.25

#22 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central Washington (A) 49.04 10
2 Spokane CC (A) 51.40 8

Northwest U. (A) DNF

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Central Washington (A) 4:07.87 10
2 Northwest U. (A) 4:25.31 8
3 Central Washington (B) 4:33.13 6
4 Central Washington (C) 4:36.99 5

#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washington 1.67m 10
2 KAYLOR, Monica Spokane CC 1.57m 8
3 DITTER, Kaitlyn Central Washington 1.57m 6
4 HAMILTON, Rachelle Central Washington 1.57m 5
5 OCHOA, Yareli Central Washington 1.52m 4
6 CARTER, Sydney Central Washington 1.52m 3

KUYKENDALL, Tate Northwest U. NH
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#28 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 IRVINE, Halle Central Washington 3.60m 10
2 WYATT, Kayla Central Washington 3.45m 8
3 BLANKENSHIP, Tawni Central Washington 3.45m 6
4 STEVENS, Brittany Central Washington 3.30m 5
5 OTTO VON ASKERVOLD, Kendra Central Washington 3.15m 4
6 EISWALD, Erin Central Washington 3.15m 3

#30 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washington 5.59m (+1.8) 2(1) 10
2 WILLIAMS, Brooke Central Washington 5.53m (+2.0) 2(2) 8
3 IRVINE, Halle Central Washington 5.49m (+1.2) 2(3) 6
4 WELK, bayley Unattached 5.37m (+2.1) 2(4)
5 TRINIDAD, Sidney Central Washington 5.14m (+2.9) 2(5) 5
6 WALTS, Rose Central Washington 5.12m (+1.1) 2(6) 4
7 TAYLOR, Jillyan Central Washington 5.10m (+2.1) 1(1) 3
8 OCHOA, Yareli Central Washington 5.09m (+3.6) 1(2) 2
9 BALDWIN-CASE, Allie Central Washington 5.02m (+2.4) 1(3) 1

10 SAWYER, Carlie Spokane CC 4.94m (+2.6) 2(7)
11 CARTER, Sydney Central Washington 4.75m  (NW) 1(4)
12 COLLINS, Katie Central Washington 4.46m (+1.4) 1(5)
13 CAMPBELL, Emily Northwest U. 4.46m (+1.1) 1(5)

KUYKENDALL, Tate Northwest U. NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2
1 TAYLOR, Jillyan Central Washington 5.10m (+2.1)

2 OCHOA, Yareli Central Washington 5.09m (+3.6)

3 BALDWIN-CASE, Allie Central Washington 5.02m (+2.4)

4 CARTER, Sydney Central Washington 4.75m  (NW)

5 COLLINS, Katie Central Washington 4.46m (+1.4)

5 CAMPBELL, Emily Northwest U. 4.46m (+1.1)

KUYKENDALL, Tate Northwest U. NM
Flight 2 of 2
1 ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washington 5.59m (+1.8)

2 WILLIAMS, Brooke Central Washington 5.53m (+2.0)

3 IRVINE, Halle Central Washington 5.49m (+1.2)

4 WELK, bayley Unattached 5.37m (+2.1)

5 TRINIDAD, Sidney Central Washington 5.14m (+2.9)

6 WALTS, Rose Central Washington 5.12m (+1.1)

7 SAWYER, Carlie Spokane CC 4.94m (+2.6)

#32 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Brooke Central Washington 11.48m  (NW) 10
2 WALTS, Rose Central Washington 11.15m (+4.2) 8
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#32 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 CARTER, Sydney Central Washington 9.88m (–0.7) 6

TAYLOR, Jillyan Central Washington NM
WELK, bayley Unattached NM

#34 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LA RUE, Samantha Central Washington 12.88m 10
2 WESTFALL, Raine Unattached 12.57m
3 DODGE, Brittany Central Washington 11.86m 8
4 SIDIBE, Saran Central Washington 11.84m 6
5 EDDY, Chanelle Western Washington 11.60m 5
6 ORTEGA, HarLee Central Washington 10.78m 4
7 FISK, Avery Central Washington 10.38m 3
8 JONES, Mariah Central Washington 9.90m 2
9 COX, Alyssa Spokane CC 9.70m 1

10 MEADOWS , Shaddia Central Washington 8.97m
11 COLLINS, Katie Central Washington 8.91m
12 TRINIDAD, Sidney Central Washington 7.80m

#36 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EDDY, Chanelle Western Washington 40.96m 10
2 LA RUE, Samantha Central Washington 40.61m 8
3 MEADOWS , Shaddia Central Washington 39.76m 6
4 SIDIBE, Saran Central Washington 37.51m 5
5 JONES, Mariah Central Washington 32.72m 4
6 WENGER, Adiel Northwest U. 31.69m 3
7 ANDERSON, Shea Spokane CC 31.27m 2
8 SMALLBECK, Meagan Central Washington 28.83m 1
9 COX, Alyssa Spokane CC 23.11m

FISK, Avery Central Washington NM

#38 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LA RUE, Samantha Central Washington 45.93m 10
2 SMALLBECK, Meagan Central Washington 44.86m 8
3 DODGE, Brittany Central Washington 38.95m 6
4 JONES, Mariah Central Washington 38.94m 5
5 WENGER, Adiel Northwest U. 38.84m 4
6 WESTFALL, Raine Unattached 38.39m
7 SIDIBE, Saran Central Washington 30.11m 3
8 COX, Alyssa Spokane CC 29.89m 2
9 FISK, Avery Central Washington 28.61m 1

10 EDDY, Chanelle Western Washington 26.54m
11 HEIMBIGNER, Kylie Spokane CC 23.66m
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#40 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLER, Anna Northwest U. 42.66m 10
2 WENGER, Adiel Northwest U. 30.84m 8
3 TRINIDAD, Sidney Central Washington 30.65m 6
4 HEIMBIGNER, Kylie Spokane CC 30.10m 5
5 COLLINS, Katie Central Washington 29.44m 4
6 CAVINESS, Sarah Northwest U. 26.78m 3
7 CAMPBELL, Emily Northwest U. 24.02m 2
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